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CAMBRIDGE

Induction for Medical Science Tripos (MedST) students
Programme

Date & Time: Wednesday 5th October 2022, 2pm — 5pm
Location: Lady Mitchell Hall

Description

Speaker

Cohort

2:00pm

2:15pm

3:00pm

3:05pm
3:10pm

3:30pm
3:40pm

3:50pm

4:00pm

4:05pm
4:15pm

4:45pm

Welcome

Medical Course Structure

MedSoc

Black Medics Society
Break
Wellbeing

Disability Resources
Centre (DRC)

The Role of Colleges
MVMCR & Student
Representation
Break

Closing Presentation

End

Open session

Overview of course structure, week
schedule, course preparation,
COVID-19 & Study/Life Balance
Cambridge MedSoc overview by the
student president

Black Medics Society overview by
the student president

(Veterinary students join session)
Information on counselling &
wellbeing support

Information on disability support &
SpLDS

Information on college supervisions

Information on curriculum reviews
& the benefits of engaging as a
student representative

Basic Science, the patient & being a
doctor

Holly Canuto &
Paul Wilkinson

Liz Hook

Kieran Cullen

Rachael Harlow
Sarah Mowatt &

Terry McDaid

Helen Duncan

Holly Canuto

Claire Michel

Stephen Barclay

MedST

MedST

MedST

MedST

MedST
& VetST
MedST
& VetST
MedST
& VetST

MedST
& VetST

MedST
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