

Induction for Medical Science Tripos (MedST) students Programme

Date & Time: Wednesday 5th October 2022, 2pm – 5pm

Location: Lady Mitchell Hall

Time	Item	Description	Speaker	Cohort
2:00pm	Welcome	Open session	Holly Canuto & Paul Wilkinson	MedST
2:15pm	Medical Course Structure	Overview of course structure, week schedule, course preparation, COVID-19 & Study/Life Balance	Liz Hook	MedST
3:00pm	MedSoc	Cambridge MedSoc overview by the student president	Kieran Cullen	MedST
3:05pm	Black Medics Society	Black Medics Society overview by the student president	Rachael Harlow	MedST
3:10pm	Break	(Veterinary students join session)		
3:30pm	Wellbeing	Information on counselling & wellbeing support	Sarah Mowatt & Terry McDaid	MedST & VetST
3:40pm	Disability Resources Centre (DRC)	Information on disability support & SpLDS	Helen Duncan	MedST & VetST
3:50pm	The Role of Colleges	Information on college supervisions	Holly Canuto	MedST & VetST
4:00pm	MVMCR & Student Representation	Information on curriculum reviews & the benefits of engaging as a student representative	Claire Michel	MedST & VetST
4:05pm	Break			
4:15pm	Closing Presentation	Basic Science, the patient & being a doctor	Stephen Barclay	MedST
4:45pm	End			